EXHIBIT “A”

BID #27

Street Amenities-Project Summary

Project Summary

BID #27 proposes to embark on a street amenities project along the Burleigh Street
corridor which is along Burleigh Street between Sherman Blvd. and 60" Street.

The project will involve the selection, purchase, and placement of quality benches, trash
receptacles, bike racks, and planters in an attempt to beautify various public spaces and

areas along the Burleigh Street corridor.

Proposed Budget

Item Number Approximate
of items cost peritem
Benches 16 $1,000.00
Planters 13 $1,000.00
Bike Racks 6 $ 250.00
Trash Receptacles 10 $ 500.00
Banners/light poles* 68 $11.00
Banners-cost 68 $ 389.70

Miscellaneous**

Total: 181 $3,150.70

Total
items cost

$16,000
$13,000
$ 1,500
$ 5,000
$748

$26,500
$1,000

$63,748

*City installation fee for the banners but we are still trying to find out if the cost of the

banners.

**Miscellaneous includes purchase of dirt and plants for the planters and any other

installation costs.



